
 

 

2026 BDE SPECIAL PROVISION SCHEDULE 

ACTIVITY DATE 

SPECIAL PROVISIONS 
SUBMITTED TO BDE 

08-22-2025  11-28-2025 
 

03-13-2026  06-19-2026 

SPECIAL PROVISIONS 
SENT TO INDUSTRY 

09-03-2025 
 

12-10-2025  03-25-2026  07-01-2026 

COMMENTS DUE BACK 
FROM INDUSTRY 

09-19-2025  01-02-2026  04-10-2026  07-17-2026 

SPECIAL PROVISIONS 
PUBLISHED 

09-26-2025  01-09-2026  04-17-2026 
 

07-24-2026 

PS&E 
Federal 

State & Contract 
Maintenance 

 
10-17-2025 
10-24-2025 

 
12-05-2025 
12-12-2025 

 
01-30-2026 
02-06-2026 

 
03-20-2026 
03-27-2026 

 
05-08-2026 
05-15-2026 

 
06-26-2026 
07-10-2026 

 
08-14-2026 
08-21-2026 

PUBLISH BULLETIN 12-05-2025 01-23-2026 03-20-2026 05-08-2026 06-26-2026 08-14-2026 10-02-2026 

ADDENDUM DEADLINE 01-06-2026 02-17-2026 04-14-2026 06-02-2026 07-21-2026 09-08-2026 10-27-2026 

LETTING 01-16-2026 02-27-2026 04-24-2026 06-12-2026 07-31-2026 09-18-2026 10-27-2026 

 

Highway Standards effective January 1st annually. 
 

Proposed changes to the Highway Standards are due to BDE in May for the next calendar year. 
Coordination and drafting are completed by July 31st, and they are published by mid-September of each year. 

 
Revisions for 2027 Highway Standards need to be submitted by May 31, 2026. 
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