2026 BDE SPECIAL PROVISION SCHEDULE										
ACTIVITY	DATE									
SPECIAL PROVISIONS SUBMITTED TO BDE	<u>08-22-2025</u>	ALS		<u>11-28-2025</u>	VLS		03-13-2026		ALS	<u>06-19-2026</u>
SPECIAL PROVISIONS SENT TO INDUSTRY	<u>09-03-2025</u>	SPECIALS		<u>12-10-2025</u>	SPECIALS		03-25-2026		SPECIAL	<u>07-01-2026</u>
COMMENTS DUE BACK FROM INDUSTRY	<u>09-19-2025</u>	NEW 6		01-02-2026	NEW 8		<u>04-10-2026</u>		NEW	<u>07-17-2026</u>
SPECIAL PROVISIONS PUBLISHED	09-26-2025	ON		01-09-2026	ON		04-17-2026		NO NO	07-24-2026
PS&E Federal State & Contract Maintenance	10-17-2025 10-24-2025	12-05-2025 12-12-2025		01-30-2026 02-06-2026	03-20-2026 03-27-2026		05-08-2026 05-15-2026	06-26-2026 07-10-2026		08-14-2026 08-21-2026
PUBLISH BULLETIN	12-05-2025	01-23-2026		03-20-2026	05-08-2026		06-26-2026	08-14-2026		10-02-2026
ADDENDUM DEADLINE	01-06-2026	02-17-2026		04-14-2026	06-02-2026		07-21-2026	09-08-2026		10-27-2026
LETTING	01-16-2026	02-27-2026		04-24-2026	06-12-2026		07-31-2026	09-18-2026		10-27-2026

Highway Standards effective January 1st annually.

Proposed changes to the Highway Standards are due to BDE in May for the next calendar year. Coordination and drafting are completed by July 31st, and they are published by mid-September of each year.

Revisions for 2027 Highway Standards need to be submitted by May 31, 2026.